Printing time:10:01
FRIDAY, 07.06.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 8505 INNSW |COOK.HILL LAKE MAC. 1.17|7.25|10.5 4.10/1.15|1.50
12:30112013/AUNS |SYDNE.M21 ST.GEOR. 2.80|3.702.15|4.50 | 3.35|8.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.45|3.15|1.82 | 6.00| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.42 | 1.652.00 | 1.70
12:30[12014 AUNS |MANL.UTD. APIA LEI 6.75]4.801.35|10.5|1.8028.0|2.50|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[8.00 |7.50[2.40 |12.0]|1.40 | 2.65|1.52|1.803.25|1.25
12:30[12049 AUVPL |MELBOU.S. MANNINGH. 1.12]8.50|13.0]1.27 | 19.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85|1.95
13:00112015/AUSPL |SOUTH AD. BEOGRAD 4.60)4.40|1.53(6.25|2.10]13.0/3.20]2.90/1.30|1.80|1.85]5.50|5.20]2.009.50|1.45[3.10|1.40|1.50)2.35|1.30
13:00/ 4731 |KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON  |GIMHAE 3.80/3.20/1.9716.25|3.20]11.0 | 6.00 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.75|5.90[2.70 | 10.5| 1.95 | 6.25|2.15| 2.85 ] 3.99 | 2.30
13:1512016 AQPL |WYNNUM W. ROCHEDALE 2.80/3.70/2.15|4.40|3.25]8.00 | 5.80(2.70 | 1.35/1.92|1.95]3.30 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.87 | 1.60
13:15/12017/AUSPL |METRO S. CAMPBEL. 1.65]4.204.00[2.35|5.603.70|10.0)2.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95|1.97 | 1.75] 1.52 | 3.50 [ 1.97 | 7.75[1.35 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.30
14:00| 6601 [INTFR |CAMBODIA MONGOLIA 1.65)|3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25|4.30|12.0]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.70 | 3.60
15:00| 6661 [ TOUT |MEXIC.M23 S.ARA.M23 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0[1.75| 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
16:00| 6844 WCQA |[KENYA BURUNDI n 2.00|3.35]4.00]3.25|6.75|6.50 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.70 [ 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.90
16:00| 6870 | WCQA |MOZAMBIQ. SOMALIA 1.22/6.50 | 12.0(1.5822.02.20|70.0)2.41/1.50|2.20|2.10]1.62|1.32]|1.37 |2.75]|3.40|19.0/2.10|2.35[1.30 | 6.00
16:00| 6886 | WCQA |ZIMBABWE LESOTHO n 1.83/3.25|4.40(3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0)1.41|2.70|5.40/3.80|3.802.45]1.92|6.25|2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00[2.30 | 5.20
17:00111925|EG2PF|HARAS SUEZ 1.63|3.40|5.80[2.55|10.0|4.70 | 18.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.20 ] 1.82 | 5.803.10 | 13.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25
17:00111926/EG2PF | TERSANA ALEXAN.SC 3.20|3.00|2.305.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25 |5.30|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
17:00| 6701 [INFRY |AZERB.M19 TURK.M19 5.10|3.60|1.65]7.75|2.50|14.0 | 4.10|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25 |6.00[2.35|10.5| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
17:00/6702 |INFRY |UZBEK.M23 MALI M23 2.10|3.40/3.2013.30|5.10|5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40(2.85|2.50[1.75|5.10| 1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.82|1.82|2.45
17:20111927/ARE 1 |AL AIN AL BATAEH 1.75/4.20|3.40(2.504.90|4.10|9.50]3.60|1.20 | 1.55/1.7211.90 | 1.80 | 1.47 | 3.50 | 1.72 | 6.00 [ 1.27 | 1.32[1.32 | 1.82
18:00112248/FIN 1 |VPS ILVES 2.70|3.302.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.50| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
18:00[12250FIN 1 |HAKA MARIEHAMN 1.95/3.45|3.60[3.05/5.40|5.60|10.0)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|2.80 | 2.30 | 1.724.90[2.15]9.00 [1.65|1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
18:00[12251|FIN 1 |LAHTI INTERT. 3.90/3.45/1.885.80|2.95]10.5|5.20(2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 5.50 | 4.90[2.25 | 9.00|1.72/4.90 | 1.72| 2.05]2.95 | 1.80
18:00| 8708 |CZH3C|ZLINSKO ZLIN M21 1.803.80|3.50)2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30| 2.05 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85[1.65 | 2.50
18:30111932|FIN3A |FUTURA JAPS I 3.60|4.20 | 1.705.20 | 2.40 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
18:30/6631 |INTFR |CZECHR. MALTA n 1.15|7.75|19.0]1.45|30.0|1.97 | 70.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.53 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.45|4.30 | 23.0 | 2.25 | 2.45 | 1.22 | 8.50
18:30| 8512 | TUN2B|MAHDIA ZARZIS 7.00|3.60]1.52113.0]2.35|28.0|3.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0 | 11.03.30 | 19.0| 1.67 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 2.75|6.50 | 1.77
18:30| 8520 | TUN2B|ST.GABES. JERBA ES 2.15|3.103.403.50|5.70|6.75| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95[2.05 | 6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
18:30| 8521 | TUN2B|MOKNINE REJICHE 2.35|3.50]2.703.50 | 4.20|6.50 | 7.75]3.20| 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|2.75 |2.50| 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 5.60 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.62 | 1.75
18:30| 8522 |[FIN3A |PEPO MYPA 1.58 | 4.30|4.30|2.20 | 5.90 2.701.35]1.92 1.37 | 1.57
18:30| 8709 |CZH3C|HODONIN BLANSKO 1.4814.40|5.20(2.05|7.25|3.05|16.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]1.77 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.67 [ 1.35| 2.90
18:45|3861 |ALG 1 |CHLEF KABYLIE 1.48/3.80|7.00f2.25]|13.0|3.60|28.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.67 |4.30]3.30|19.0/2.30|2.80(1.77 | 6.50
18:45/3862 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER BELOUIZD. 2.10|3.35]3.2513.30|5.20|5.909.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.56
18:45|3863 |ALG 1 |[AKNOUN SETIF 1.35/4.508.50(1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.501.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 | 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 [ 1.42 | 5.70
18:45|3864 |ALG 1 |[EL BAYADH BISKRA 1.35]4.30]9.50[2.00|18.0|2.95|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.50 | 1.70) 1.60 | 4.10[3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.05| 1.62 | 8.50
18:45/3865 |ALG 1 |[SAOURA USM ALGER 1.903.25/4.00(3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
18:45)3866 |ALG 1 |SOUF US KHENCHELA 11.0/5.70|1.23[19.0|1.68|55.0|2.20]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]16.0 | 15.0]|3.50 | 19.0] 1.35|3.00 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 6.25 | 1.32
18:45| 3867 |JALG 1 |CONSTANT. ORAN 1.75|3.40|4.60[2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.90|2.75 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
18:45/3869 |ALG 1 |MAGRA PARADOU 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.304.90|9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.10 |3.70)2.25|7.50] 2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.256
19:00111924/FIN3B |HONKA P.LIROT 2.95|3.80|2.004.50 | 3.00 2.50|1.401.97 1.371.60
19:00| 3322 |AUT3M KLAGENF. ST. ANNA 1.7014.20|3.702.405.304.00 | 9.50]2.70 | 1.35[1.92/1.95]2.00 | 1.82]1.52 | 3.70 | 1.95|7.75[1.35 | 1.57 [1.42| 2.20
19:00(/6637 |INTFR |ARMENIA KAZAKHST. 2.10|3.35|3.60]3.40|5.606.75| 11.0|1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.60 | 2.80| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.45 | 10.0 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.35
19:00| 6703 [INFRY |CROAT.M21 R.IR.M21 1.80|3.50|4.20)2.75|6.50|4.70| 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.67 | 4.40|2.20 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.67 | 2.95
19:00| 6883 | WCQA |MADAGASC. COMORES n 3.15|3.05|2.45]5.504.10110.5|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|6.50 | 5.302.50 | 10.0 ) 2.30 | 7.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.00
19:00| 6884 |WCQA |ANGOLA ESWATINI 1.35/4.60|10.5(1.9719.0]3.00|50.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.45|1.70]1.62 | 4.10]3.80 | 23.0 [ 2.55 | 3.00 [ 1.60 | 9.00
19:00| 6885 WCQA |UGANDA BOTSWANA 1.90/3.35|4.40(3.10|7.25|6.00 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.60 ] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.90 | 12.02.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.80
19:00| 8523 |[FIN3A |ATLANT.Il NJS 1.4814.40|5.20(2.00|6.75 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.40|1.52
19:00| 8710 |CZH3C|ROSICE HLUCIN 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.006.50 | 7.75[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.15|2.65[1.77 | 5.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.10
19:30| 6704 |INFRY |SVK.M21 AZERB.M21 1.35]4.50/8.50[1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0|2.191.60|2.55/2.40|1.82|1.50) 1.45|3.20(3.10|18.01.95|2.15|1.37|5.10
20:00/12011/SE4SG|NOSABY KRISTIAN. 3.90|4.00|1.70]5.60 | 2.50|10.0 | 4.00 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05| 4.60 | 4.30|2.05 | 7.75| 1.55 | 3.90 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.50 | 1.52
20:00[12012/SE4SG|RAPPE KARLSHAMN 2.55|3.702.30|4.00|3.507.50 | 6.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15[3.45|2.90|1.82 | 5.90|1.75|5.40 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.87
20:00[12252/FIN 1 |HELSINKI SJK 1.95/3.40|3.60(3.10|5.60|5.70| 10.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 3.10 | 2.35]1.82|5.30|2.30 |9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15[1.95| 2.95
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M VOCLAMAR. DEUTSCHL. 2.65|3.7012.2514.103.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05[3.35|2.95[1.77 | 5.80| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.95 | 1.756
20:00| 3323 |AUT3M VOITSBERG HERT.WELS 1.80/3.90|3.45[2.70 | 5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10]1.90 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62[1.50 | 2.20
20:00| 3324 |AUT3MWOLFSB.II U.GURTEN 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.906.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40| 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
20:00| 3325 |AUT3M|B.GLEICH. LASK 00 3.45|4.20 | 1.75]5.00 | 2.50 | 9.00 | 4.20|2.90| 1.30 | 1.80| 1.85[3.90 | 3.70| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 2.00 | 1.40
20:00| 3326 |AUT3M GLEISDORF VALERN 1.67 14.004.00(2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0)2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]2.10 | 1.85]1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75[1.45|1.72|1.47 | 2.50
20:00| 5433 |SWE3 |OLYMPLM. TORNS 2.10|3.35|3.253.35|5.30|6.009.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70|2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.756
20:00|5472 |SW4N |GREBEST. KONGAHAL. 3.00|3.702.004.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.37|1.45]2.10| 2.05[3.50 | 3.35[1.82 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.10 | 1.65
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |OCKERO QVIDING 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.15|2.70| 1.72 | 5.60| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.87 | 1.80
20:00| 5564 | DK3PF |AB KOBEN. ARHUS FR. 5.50/4.00/1.50|7.75|2.15]16.0 | 3.35[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]6.75|6.50[2.55 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.60 | 1.72|2.10 ] 3.80 | 1.50
20:00/6602 |INTFR |ALBANIA AZERBAWJ. n 1.95/3.35|4.20(3.20|7.00|6.25|14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|3.70 | 2.60 ) 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.80 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 4.30
20:00|6651 |INTFR |BELARUS RUSSIA 6.50|4.00]1.55|11.0]2.40]25.0|4.00|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90|10.0 |9.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.40 | 1.72
20:00| 6705 |INFRY |AUT.M21 SCOTL.M21 1.80|3.45|4.20)2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75|4.90| 2.35| 10.5[1.75|2.10 [ 1.75 | 3.25
20:00| 8706 |INO4G2 SANDEF.Il FRAM LAR. 2.05]3.90|2.85]3.05|4.40 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
20:30| 5473 |SW4N |VANERS.FK LIDKOPIN. 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.208.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[3.90 | 3.35[1.82 |6.50| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
20:30| 5492 |SW4V |LINDOME BERGDAL. 1.45/4.30|5.70(2.00 | 8.00)2.95|18.012.37 |1.45|2.10| 2.05]1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.30| 2.40 | 11.01.52 | 1.82[1.37 | 3.30
20:30|8524 |ISL 2 |IRREYKJ. 1BV 4.00|4.20|1.65|5.80|2.40|10.0|3.80]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]4.70 | 4.50|2.05|7.75]|1.52 | 3.60 | 1.42 | 1.62|2.40 | 1.42
20:30| 8707 INO4G3|SARPS. II ASSIDEN 1.25/5.80|8.00)1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52]1.62
21:00/6638 | INTFR |ROMANIA LIECHTEN. 1.03/13.0|30.0f1.22|50.01.52|70.013.20/1.30|1.73/1.80]1.301.10]1.20 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 23.0 | 3.50 | 3.80 [ 1.05 | 9.50
21:00| 8501 |AR1W |GIMN.LP W S.LUIS W 1.85/3.35|4.10)2.90 | 6.50|5.60 | 12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5[1.95|2.55[1.97 | 3.80
21:00/8906 | AR1W |R.PLATEW EXCURS.W 1.03/13.0|30.0f1.20| 50.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.55|2.65
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |DERR.CITY GALWAY 1.80|3.35|4.40(2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.40 | 2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}ﬁffGJaﬁEj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:.E?;
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45|2572 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA ST.PATR. 2.85|3.30|2.35]|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 | 6.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD [SLIGO 2.05|3.30|3.45]13.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87 |6.00]|2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15| 3.20
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. DUNDALK 1.7813.30|4.60]2.85|8.00|5.60| 16.0| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85]|2.10|4.70
21:45|2591 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. FIN.HARPS 2.85|3.202.40]14.80(3.90]|9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
21:45/2593 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY LONGFORD 1.30(4.80|9.50|1.82|17.0|2.45|38.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45|1.42|3.15|3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35|1.37 | 5.90
21:45|2594 |IRL 2 |UCD KERRY 1.60|3.70|5.40]|2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.25|1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 3.99
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD BRAY 3.10|3.302.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10{4.20]2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
21:45| 6632 |INTFR |GERMANY GREECE 1.30|5.50|10.0]1.80|18.0|2.45|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|1.43|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0/1.90 | 2.10 | 1.35 | 5.50
21:45/6633 |INTFR |POLAND UKRAINE 2.45|3.20|3.00|4.10|5.10]8.50|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:45|6634 |INTFR |[ENGLAND ICELAND 1.12|10.0|16.0]1.33|25.0|1.77 |70.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.831.38 | 1.17|1.25|2.15| 3.60 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.15| 1.12 | 5.60
21:45| 6635 |INTFR |SCOTLAND FINLAND 1.67 | 3.60|5.70]2.60|9.00|4.80|19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|2.95|2.10]1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55]|1.85| 5.10
22:00| 6842 |WCQA |IVORY CO. GABON 1.25[5.70|13.0]1.75|23.0|2.35|70.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 1.47 | 3.35| 3.90 | 25.0 | 2.60 | 2.95 | 1.42 | 8.50
22:00| 6843 |WCQA |MOROCCO ZAMBIA 1.38|4.60|9.00]2.00|17.0]2.95|38.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.902.30 | 1.68|1.62 | 3.90| 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 7.00
22:00| 6845 |WCQA |NIGERIA S.AFRICA 1.583.70|6.75]2.45]|13.0|4.20 | 28.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.00|3.10 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.75] 1.85 | 6.25
22:15/11933|ISL 2 |GROTTA THROTT.R. 1.90|3.80(3.20]2.90|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 |4.30|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.20
22:15(12048|ISL3 |VOLSUNGUR  |H.HUGINN 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.30 |2.10]1.60 |4.20|1.80 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.55| 2.10
00:55| 1524 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA ITUANO 1.45]3.90(7.50]2.20|14.013.40|32.0(1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60|1.82]|1.67 |4.30|3.35|22.0|2.35|2.80]|1.72|7.00
02:00| 1397 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL U.CALERA 1.62|3.70|5.20]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 15.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.99|2.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
02:00|{1461 |ARG C|S.LORENZO CHACARITA 1.70]3.35(5.10]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.50 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.60
03:00| 1525 |BRA 2 |[NOVORIZ. SANTOS 3.15|3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.90|2.35]|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
03:00| 8502 ARG3A|SARM.LB CRUCERO 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.70 | 35.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.35]|1.42| 5.70
03:00| 8513 [NWSL |LOUISV.W HOUSTON W 2.25|3.10|3.20|3.70|5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
03:30/ 6639 |INTFR |PERU PARAGUAY 2.55|3.05|3.00|4.30|5.10]9.50 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]5.20 | 3.80|2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0]2.10| 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.40
03:30| 8503 BRA1 |FLAMEN.W GREMIO W 1.634.00|4.30]2.40|6.00/3.90|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
05:00| 8504 NWSL |SAN D.W ORLANDO W 2.75|3.202.45]14.60 | 4.00]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.60 | 2.15|7.25]|2.05 | 6.75|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.40
06:00| 8525 |AUVPL|GREEN G. HEIDELBE. 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00|8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
08:00| 8506 AUSPL|CROYDON MODBURY 2.45|3.702.40]3.70|3.60]7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.82
08:00| 8526 |AUVPL|AVONDALE MOR.CITY 1.17]17.25|10.5]|1.40|14.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.77 | 1.85
09:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ KUMAMOTO 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35/9.00|1.97 |2.80|2.70 | 3.15
09:30| 8514 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. BLACKT.C. 7.0014.90(1.33110.5|1.77]32.0|2.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|8.50 |8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.80|1.60|1.85|3.50 | 1.27
09:45|8515 |AQPL |MOR.CITY SUNSHI.C. 1.75|4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30|9.00]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|2.10 | 1.92|1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62| 1.50 | 2.25
10:00| 8507 |AUWS |PERT.R.S. ING.UTD. 1.10]9.00 | 14.0]1.25|20.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
10:00| 8508 AUWS |PER.G.M21 PERTH 2.45|3.702.40]3.60|3.50]7.00|7.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30]|1.65|5.20|1.35|1.50|1.72|1.70
10:00( 8509 |AUWS |BALCATTA BAYSWATER 3.15/3.90|1.90|4.90 | 2.85]8.50 | 4.90|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.60 | 3.50| 1.80 | 6.75] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.10 | 1.55
10:00( 8510 |AUWS |[FLOREAT FREM.CITY 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]6.25|7.50|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]2.80 | 2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.77 | 1.90
10:00| 8516 |AQPL |GC KNIGH. PENINSULA 1.50|4.50 | 4.80]2.05|6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.40 | 1.45
10:00/ 8517 |AUWS |ARMADALE O.KINGSW. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40|3.25]8.00|5.80|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95|3.30 | 3.05|1.70 | 5.90| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.87 | 1.60
10:00| 8527 |AUVPL|MELB.PORT HUME CITY 2.55|3.60(2.35]|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50(3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80 | 5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10 | 1.97
10:30| 8511 |AUSPL|ADEL.CITY COMETS 2.65|3.702.25]14.20|3.45]8.00|6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05|1.82|6.00|1.72 | 5.30|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
10:30( 8518 |AUNS |[NWS SPIR. MARCONI 4.00|4.30|1.63]5.60 | 2.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
11:00( 8519 |CHI3A |LANGFANG HUB.ISTAR 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.90
11:30| 8727 |AUSPL |ADELAI.O. RAIDERS 3.50/4.10|1.75|5.10 | 2.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57




